
#1 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Orion (A) 8:47.83 10

2 Princeville (A) 8:53.31 8

3 Peru (St. Bede) (A) 9:07.69 6

4 Toulon (Stark County) (A) 9:39.67 4

5 Manlius (Bureau Valley) (A) 9:46.44 2

6 Kewanee (Wethersfield) (A) 9:50.05 1

#2 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Spring Valley (Hall) (A) 43.27 2(1) 10

2 Princeville (A) 44.34 2(2) 8

3 Manlius (Bureau Valley) (A) 46.07 2(3) 6

4 Orion (A) 46.24 2(4) 4

5 Kewanee (Wethersfield) (A) 46.29 2(5) 2

6 Amboy (A) 47.41 1(1) 1

7 Shabbona (Indian Creek) (A) 48.28 1(2)

8 Cambridge (A) 49.93 2(6)

9 Henry (H.-Senachwine) (A) 50.04 2(7)

10 Granville (Putnam County) (A) 52.22 1(3)

11 Somonauk (A) 52.63 1(4)

#3 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FOLEY, Caelin Galva 10:03.88 2(1) 10

2 LOFTUS, Brock Amboy 10:54.19 2(2) 8

3 YANEZ, Daniel Spring Valley (Hall) 11:08.89 2(3) 6

4 MALDONADO, Erik Hinckley (H.-Big Rock) 11:12.94 2(4) 4

5 BOWERS, Caden Cambridge 11:47.24 2(5) 2

6 DEERING, Calvin Amboy 11:47.38 2(6) 1

7 MILLER, Nick Princeville 12:03.58 2(7)

9 CROWTHER, Kaden Spring Valley (Hall) 12:05.68 2(9)

10 DAUM, Caden Toulon (Stark County) 12:06.61 2(10)

11 MEISENBERG, Collin Orion 12:17.51 1(1)

12 TWARDOWSKI, Joey Granville (Putnam County) 12:18.89 1(2)

13 HERRMANN, Austin Princeville 12:42.35 1(3)

14 LANGLEY, Cullen Orion 12:54.51 1(4)

15 SANCHEZ, Maxwell Shabbona (Indian Creek) 13:15.67 1(5)

16 KEEVER, Joe Cambridge 13:16.97 1(6)

17 BROWNING, Brett Toulon (Stark County) 13:24.27 1(7)

18 SMITH, Landon Kewanee (Wethersfield) 13:49.10 1(8)

#4 Men's 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ROEBUCK, Zach Peru (St. Bede) 16.52   (NW) 2(1)

2 NORMAN, Austin Amboy 17.71   (NW) 2(2) 8

3 GABRYS, Ethan Somonauk 19.05   (NW) 2(3) 6

4 GREEN, Hunter Henry (H.-Senachwine) 19.10   (NW) 2(4) 4
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#4 Men's 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 CHAYER, Jarrett Kewanee (Wethersfield) 19.18   (NW) 2(5) 2

6 PICCOLO, Jerry Spring Valley (Hall) 19.29   (NW) 2(6) 1

7 ALTHAUS, Lucas Cambridge 19.42   (NW) 2(7)

8 DELANEY, Jeff Spring Valley (Hall) 19.53   (NW) 2(8)

9 STALTER, Seth Princeville 19.93   (NW) 1(1)

10 JUNGELS, Kyle Earlville 22.04   (NW) 1(2)

#5 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SNEDDEN, Adam Princeville 10.86   (NW) 4(1) 10

2 WALK, Marshall Spring Valley (Hall) 10.87   (NW) 4(2) 8

3 BRUST, Steven Spring Valley (Hall) 11.02   (NW) 4(3) 6

4 SAMUELS, Julian Kewanee (Wethersfield) 11.25   (NW) 4(4) 4

5 TORRI, Austin Peru (St. Bede) 11.32   (NW) 4(5) 2

6 GABRYS, Noah Somonauk 11.77   (NW) 4(6) 1

7 WOODBURY, Lucas Shabbona (Indian Creek) 11.91   (NW) 3(1)

8 FITZPATRICK, Sean Amboy 12.03   (NW) 3(2)

9 SRAMEK, Ethan Peru (St. Bede) 12.05   (NW) 4(7)

10 ASHBY, Bryce Cambridge 12.07   (NW) 2(1)

11 HERRMANN, Miah Shabbona (Indian Creek) 12.21   (NW) 3(3)

12 GERBER, Tristan Toulon (Stark County) 12.23   (NW) 3(4)

13 GULLEY, Jordan Amboy 12.28   (NW) 2(2)

14 OLSON, Taylor Cambridge 12.33   (NW) 2(3)

15 NEVITT, Trenton Henry (H.-Senachwine) 12.34   (NW) 3(5)

16 MONZON, Nathan Orion 12.37   (NW) 2(4)

17 MAHARA, Ajay Somonauk 12.39   (NW) 2(5)

18 SWINSON, Austin Henry (H.-Senachwine) 12.50   (NW) 3(6)

19 BURKHART, Blake Ashton (A.-Franklin Cente 12.56   (NW) 3(7)

20 SCHOLL, Treyton Toulon (Stark County) 12.98   (NW) 2(6)

21 MILLS, Josh Hinckley (H.-Big Rock) 13.60   (NW) 1(1)

22 HIGGINS, Brady Manlius (Bureau Valley) 13.68   (NW) 2(7)

23 MEYERS, Josh Ashton (A.-Franklin Cente 13.86   (NW) 1(2)

24 GRIMSHAW, Wesley Granville (Putnam County) 14.10   (NW) 1(3)

25 KARPEL, Josh Orion 14.25   (NW) 1(4)

26 FELLER, Eyan Granville (Putnam County) 16.25   (NW) 1(5)

#6 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WEGERER, Ryan Orion 2:03.99 3(1) 10

2 STAMBERGER, Thomas Amboy 2:04.21 3(2) 8

3 FISHER, John Kewanee (Wethersfield) 2:07.28 3(3) 6

4 DZIERZYNSKI, Mike Granville (Putnam County) 2:16.13 3(4) 4

5 FITZGERALD, Curt Peru (St. Bede) 2:17.25 3(5) 2

6 BANISTER, Jared Somonauk 2:17.70 3(6) 1

7 ECKLES, Billy Earlville 2:20.58 3(7)

8 PAROCHETTI, Zeben Spring Valley (Hall) 2:20.97 3(8)
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#6 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 COKEL, Noah Princeville 2:23.33 2(1)

10 DIETZ, Davey Manlius (Bureau Valley) 2:23.35 2(2)

11 MALDONADO, Erik Hinckley (H.-Big Rock) 2:25.23 2(3)

12 HERNANDEZ, Anthony Peru (St. Bede) 2:26.52 3(9)

13 DUNNE, Eli Spring Valley (Hall) 2:28.22 2(4)

14 ANDERSON, Carrson Cambridge 2:29.55 1(1)

15 LINLEY, Jeffrey Manlius (Bureau Valley) 2:30.03 2(5)

16 RAINERI, Caleb Toulon (Stark County) 2:30.44 2(6)

16 MCLAUGHLIN, Triston Shabbona (Indian Creek) 2:30.44 2(6)

19 DEERING, Calvin Amboy 2:31.84 2(9)

21 CHARLET, Jared Kewanee (Wethersfield) 2:33.85 2(11)

22 KAYSER, Eli Orion 2:37.75 1(2)

23 DAUM, Caden Toulon (Stark County) 2:46.64 1(3)

24 JACKSON, Brandon Hinckley (H.-Big Rock) 2:50.74 1(4)

25 LOPEZ, Jackson Shabbona (Indian Creek) 2:54.63 1(5)

26 HERRMANN, Austin Princeville 2:58.34 1(6)

27 SAMUELSON, Jager Cambridge 3:30.00 1(7)

#7 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Spring Valley (Hall) (A) 1:32.44 2(1) 10

2 Orion (A) 1:36.82 2(2) 8

3 Manlius (Bureau Valley) (A) 1:36.84 2(3) 6

4 Princeville (A) 1:36.91 2(4) 4

5 Peru (St. Bede) (A) 1:38.26 2(5) 2

6 Amboy (A) 1:40.45 2(6) 1

7 Shabbona (Indian Creek) (A) 1:42.33 2(7)

8 Somonauk (A) 1:44.54 1(1)

9 Kewanee (Wethersfield) (A) 1:45.28 2(8)

10 Cambridge (A) 1:53.85 1(2)

11 Granville (Putnam County) (A) 1:55.38 1(3)

#8 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SOLDATI, Devin Spring Valley (Hall) 54.20 3(1) 10

2 SELLERS, Camden Orion 55.47 3(2) 8

3 RUSSELL, Cameron Shabbona (Indian Creek) 55.62 3(3) 6

4 GERBER, Tristan Toulon (Stark County) 56.34 3(4) 4

5 CARROLL, Colby Toulon (Stark County) 56.80 3(5) 2

6 CATER, Marcus Ashton (A.-Franklin Cente 57.84 2(1) 1

7 SWINSON, Austin Henry (H.-Senachwine) 59.05 3(6)

8 BROWNING, Clayton Orion 59.20 3(7)

9 CROISSANT, Timmy Peru (St. Bede) 59.46 2(2)

10 STAHL, Hunter Princeville 59.48 2(3)

11 PIPKINS, Luke Princeville 59.97 1(1)

12 KESSINGER, Lucas Cambridge 1:00.56 2(4)
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#8 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
13 BARTON, Luke Shabbona (Indian Creek) 1:00.92 1(2)

14 BANISTER, Jared Somonauk 1:01.00 3(8)

15 HIGGINS, Brady Manlius (Bureau Valley) 1:01.67 1(3)

16 MELOW, Benny Cambridge 1:02.34 1(4)

17 REYES, Tyler Ashton (A.-Franklin Cente 1:02.84 1(5)

18 BAINIER, Clemons Amboy 1:08.07 1(6)

19 LI, Jason Kewanee (Wethersfield) 1:09.07 1(7)

#9 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 THOLE, Cody Princeville 41.65 3(1) 10

2 SPRANGER, Caleb Orion 44.30 3(2) 8

3 ROEBUCK, Zach Peru (St. Bede) 44.36 3(3) 6

4 MANESS, Lukas Cambridge 46.76 3(4) 4

5 NORMAN, Austin Amboy 47.14 3(5) 2

6 ENGLEHAUPT, Tanner Spring Valley (Hall) 48.44 3(6) 1

7 CHAYER, Jarrett Kewanee (Wethersfield) 49.72 2(1)

8 PICCOLO, Jerry Spring Valley (Hall) 49.81 2(2)

9 KIESER, Torence Princeville 49.84 3(7)

10 LAWLER, Duncan Peru (St. Bede) 50.97 2(3)

11 BRITT, Layton Manlius (Bureau Valley) 51.04 3(8)

12 GABRYS, Ethan Somonauk 51.04 2(4)

13 GREEN, Hunter Henry (H.-Senachwine) 53.03 2(5)

14 TOMAN, Jake Henry (H.-Senachwine) 54.04 2(6)

15 EBERTS, Andrew Cambridge 54.25 2(7)

16 SIMPKINS, James Hinckley (H.-Big Rock) 54.48 2(8)

#10 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FOLEY, Caelin Galva 4:46.73 3(1) 10

2 FRANCIS, Jordan Cambridge 4:46.78 3(2) 8

3 HOERR, Denver Princeville 4:46.92 3(3) 6

4 SCHARPMAN, Trent Orion 4:59.62 3(4) 4

5 STAMBERGER, Thomas Amboy 5:07.20 3(5) 2

6 JANSON, Nick Cambridge 5:10.03 2(1) 1

7 HILSABECK, Briar Princeville 5:10.54 2(2)

8 DZIERZYNSKI, Mike Granville (Putnam County) 5:13.50 3(6)

9 WAMPLER, Andy Orion 5:16.38 3(7)

10 WELCH, Alex Toulon (Stark County) 5:16.58 2(3)

11 BANISTER, Aaron Somonauk 5:18.05 2(4)

12 YANEZ, Daniel Spring Valley (Hall) 5:19.05 3(8)

13 ECKLES, Billy Earlville 5:29.42 2(5)

14 AVILES, Evan Earlville 5:35.28 2(6)

15 DEERING, Calvin Amboy 5:36.76 2(7)

16 CROWTHER, Kaden Spring Valley (Hall) 5:37.57 2(8)

17 TWARDOWSKI, Joey Granville (Putnam County) 5:46.98 1(1)
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#10 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
18 STAHL, Payton Toulon (Stark County) 5:48.27 1(2)

19 CHARLET, Jared Kewanee (Wethersfield) 5:50.02 2(9)

20 SANCHEZ, Maxwell Shabbona (Indian Creek) 6:16.36 1(3)

21 WIEGAND, Adler Ashton (A.-Franklin Cente 6:19.50 1(4)

22 JACKSON, Brandon Hinckley (H.-Big Rock) 6:38.04 1(5)

23 IMEL, Brady Henry (H.-Senachwine) 8:12.34 1(6)

#11 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WALK, Marshall Spring Valley (Hall) 23.19   (NW) 4(1) 10

2 SNEDDEN, Adam Princeville 23.24   (NW) 4(2) 8

3 BRUST, Steven Spring Valley (Hall) 23.72   (NW) 4(3) 6

4 CATER, Marcus Ashton (A.-Franklin Cente 24.77   (NW) 3(1) 4

5 TORRI, Austin Peru (St. Bede) 24.97   (NW) 4(4) 2

6 WOODBURY, Lucas Shabbona (Indian Creek) 25.10   (NW) 3(2) 1

7 BOLAND, Hunter Princeville 25.15   (NW) 3(3)

8 FITZPATRICK, Sean Amboy 25.17   (NW) 4(5)

9 GABRYS, Noah Somonauk 25.30   (NW) 4(6)

10 NOYD, Alec Orion 25.33   (NW) 3(4)

11 GERBER, Tristan Toulon (Stark County) 25.35   (NW) 3(5)

12 NUGENT, Mac Manlius (Bureau Valley) 25.85   (NW) 2(1)

13 SRAMEK, Ethan Peru (St. Bede) 25.99   (NW) 2(2)

14 BAMBAUER, Hunter Orion 26.28   (NW) 3(6)

15 SAWYER, Aiden Shabbona (Indian Creek) 26.57   (NW) 2(3)

16 MAHARA, Ajay Somonauk 27.38   (NW) 2(4)

17 CARPENTER, Joseph Kewanee (Wethersfield) 27.55   (NW) 2(5)

18 SCHOLL, Treyton Toulon (Stark County) 28.15   (NW) 2(6)

19 SAGE, Garret Ashton (A.-Franklin Cente 29.91   (NW) 1(1)

20 SIMPKINS, James Hinckley (H.-Big Rock) 30.72   (NW) 1(2)

21 FELLER, Eyan Granville (Putnam County) 37.67   (NW) 1(3)

#12 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Princeville (A) 3:37.33 2(1) 10

2 Orion (A) 3:38.22 2(2) 8

3 Kewanee (Wethersfield) (A) 3:40.18 2(3) 6

4 Amboy (A) 3:51.12 2(4) 4

5 Peru (St. Bede) (A) 3:59.01 2(5) 2

6 Manlius (Bureau Valley) (A) 4:00.94 2(6) 1

7 Shabbona (Indian Creek) (A) 4:05.51 1(1)

8 Cambridge (A) 4:09.07 1(2)

9 Somonauk (A) 4:12.07 1(3)

10 Granville (Putnam County) (A) 4:56.47 1(4)
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#13 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JOHNSON, Carter Princeville 5' 11" 10

2 LAWLER, Duncan Peru (St. Bede) 5' 9" 8

3 RUSSELL, Cameron Shabbona (Indian Creek) 5' 5" 3.25

3 BOLIN, Nevin Kewanee (Wethersfield) 5' 5" 3.25

3 NUGENT, Mac Manlius (Bureau Valley) 5' 5" 3.25

3 FITZGERALD, Cody Earlville 5' 5" 3.25

7 EBERTS, Andrew Cambridge 5' 5"

8 ENGLEHAUPT, Tanner Spring Valley (Hall) 5' 5"

9 SANDOVAL, Jesse Kewanee (Wethersfield) 5' 5"

10 BAINIER, Clemons Amboy 5' 1"

YOCUM, Darrin Amboy NH

BOSI, Zack Spring Valley (Hall) NH

TWARDOWSKI, Joey Granville (Putnam County) NH

#14 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BARNETT, Kale Manlius (Bureau Valley) 11' 3" 10

2 SCHARPMAN, Trent Orion 10' 9" 8

3 OLESON, Colton Shabbona (Indian Creek) 9' 9" 6

4 SPRINGER, Thomas Shabbona (Indian Creek) 9' 3" 4

5 SELLERS, Camden Orion 8' 9" 2

6 SAVITCH, Caleb Spring Valley (Hall) 8' 9" 1

7 BRITT, Layton Manlius (Bureau Valley) 8' 3"

DUNNE, Eli Spring Valley (Hall) NH

#15 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SAMUELS, Julian Kewanee (Wethersfield) 22' 2"   (NW) 1(1) 10

2 BARNETT, Kale Manlius (Bureau Valley) 21' 01 /2   (NW) 1(2) 8

3 BOND, Kaynen Kewanee (Wethersfield) 20' 103 /4   (NW) 1(3) 6

4 FITZGERALD, Cody Earlville 19' 111 /2   (NW) 1(4) 4

5 HARTZ, Tucker Manlius (Bureau Valley) 19' 83 /4   (NW) 1(5) 2

6 CATER, Marcus Ashton (A.-Franklin Cente 19' 11 /2   (NW) 2(1) 1

7 WOITYNIK, Ian Granville (Putnam County) 18' 71 /2   (NW) 2(2)

8 WALZER, Hunter Amboy 18' 33 /4   (NW) 1(6)

9 DEARING, Dean Princeville 18' 21 /2   (NW) 1(7)

10 FOWLER, Ryan Orion 17' 101 /4   (NW) 1(8)

11 BOSI, Zack Spring Valley (Hall) 17' 61 /4   (NW) 3(1)

12 TOMAN, Jake Henry (H.-Senachwine) 17' 21 /4   (NW) 2(3)

13 ASHBY, Bryce Cambridge 17' 03 /4   (NW) 1(9)

14 BAMBAUER, Hunter Orion 16' 113 /4   (NW) 2(4)

15 OLSON, Zach Somonauk 16' 9"   (NW) 1(10)

15 STALTER, Seth Princeville 16' 9"   (NW) 3(2)

17 THOMAS, Cameron Ashton (A.-Franklin Cente 16' 63 /4   (NW) 2(5)

18 SCHOLL, Treyton Toulon (Stark County) 16' 1"   (NW) 2(6)

19 GREEN, Hunter Henry (H.-Senachwine) 15' 93 /4   (NW) 2(7)
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#15 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
20 BARTON, Luke Shabbona (Indian Creek) 15' 53 /4   (NW) 3(3)

21 VANNORMAN, Brian Somonauk 15' 21 /2   (NW) 3(4)

22 CLEPPER, Logan Spring Valley (Hall) 15' 03 /4   (NW) 3(5)

23 NODINE, Carson Cambridge 14' 101 /2   (NW) 2(8)

24 RAINERI, Caleb Toulon (Stark County) 14' 43 /4   (NW) 3(6)

25 JUNGELS, Kyle Earlville 14' 11 /2   (NW) 3(7)

25 MCLAUGHLIN, Triston Shabbona (Indian Creek) 14' 11 /2   (NW) 3(7)

27 GRIMSHAW, Wesley Granville (Putnam County) 13' 4"   (NW) 3(9)

#16 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SOPIARS, Peyton Galva 43' 10"   (NW) 2(1) 10

2 SOLDATI, Devin Spring Valley (Hall) 42' 63 /4   (NW) 2(2) 8

3 SPRANGER, Caleb Orion 42' 0"   (NW) 2(3) 6

4 SMITH, Benjamin Kewanee (Wethersfield) 41' 61 /4   (NW) 2(4) 4

5 HARTZ, Tucker Manlius (Bureau Valley) 40' 103 /4   (NW) 2(5) 2

6 BOSI, Zack Spring Valley (Hall) 39' 2"   (NW) 2(6) 1

7 CHERRY, Casen Amboy 39' 0"   (NW) 2(7)

8 RUSSELL, Cameron Shabbona (Indian Creek) 38' 93 /4   (NW) 2(8)

9 BOLIN, Nevin Kewanee (Wethersfield) 35' 91 /4   (NW) 2(9)

10 THOMAS, Cameron Ashton (A.-Franklin Cente 35' 7"   (NW) 1(1)

11 RAMADANI, Edvin Henry (H.-Senachwine) 33' 7"   (NW) 1(2)

12 BURKHART, Blake Ashton (A.-Franklin Cente 32' 31 /2   (NW) 1(3)

13 WOITYNIK, Ian Granville (Putnam County) 32' 01 /4   (NW) 1(4)

14 KEEVER, Joe Cambridge 31' 51 /2   (NW) 1(5)

15 ALTHAUS, Lucas Cambridge 31' 31 /2   (NW) 1(6)

16 HIGGINS, Brady Manlius (Bureau Valley) 30' 61 /2   (NW) 1(7)

17 LUNDQUIST, Wyatt Amboy 30' 31 /2   (NW) 1(8)

#17 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 LEE, Logan Orion 52' 2" 3(1) 10

2 GREEN, Joe Manlius (Bureau Valley) 51' 41 /2 3(2) 8

3 JUILLERAT, Caeden Henry (H.-Senachwine) 45' 21 /2 3(3) 6

4 BECKER, Brady Amboy 44' 1" 3(4) 4

5 ORWIG, Blake Toulon (Stark County) 42' 11 /2 3(5) 2

7 WRIGHT, Kaleb Granville (Putnam County) 41' 83 /4 3(7) 1

8 SCHOFF, Eric Manlius (Bureau Valley) 41' 71 /4 3(8)

9 MECAGNI, Joseph Granville (Putnam County) 40' 91 /4 3(9)

10 SWANSON, Tyler Shabbona (Indian Creek) 39' 91 /2 3(10)

11 JACKSON, Caden Orion 38' 01 /2 2(1)

12 MASUR, Hunter Hinckley (H.-Big Rock) 36' 93 /4 1(1)

13 BRINGOLF, Beau Cambridge 36' 11 /4 1(2)

14 LESTER, Dalton Henry (H.-Senachwine) 35' 81 /2 1(3)

15 VANHOUTEN, DJ Cambridge 35' 01 /4 1(4)

16 LATHOURIS, George Kewanee (Wethersfield) 33' 9" 1(5)
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#17 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
17 CREAGER, Josh Earlville 31' 41 /2 1(6)

18 WILLIAMS, Dane Toulon (Stark County) 30' 9" 1(7)

19 MAGDEN, Markus Shabbona (Indian Creek) 29' 91 /2 1(8)

19 JACKSON, Jake Peru (St. Bede) 29' 91 /2 2(2)

21 HEROLD, Austin Princeville 28' 8" 2(3)

22 LOUGH, Nick Peru (St. Bede) 28' 61 /2 1(9)

23 MILLS, Josh Hinckley (H.-Big Rock) 27' 4" 2(4)

24 COOK, Connor Earlville 27' 33 /4 2(5)

25 MANTZKE, Nelson Somonauk 26' 9" 2(6)

26 GRABOW, Justin Somonauk 24' 7" 2(7)

#18 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 LEE, Logan Orion 157' 6" 1(1) 10

2 WRIGHT, Kaleb Granville (Putnam County) 147' 10" 1(2) 8

3 GREEN, Joe Manlius (Bureau Valley) 138' 8" 1(3) 6

4 DEAN, Keanan Cambridge 124' 8" 1(4) 4

5 JUILLERAT, Caeden Henry (H.-Senachwine) 122' 4" 1(5) 2

6 BECKER, Brady Amboy 118' 3" 1(6) 1

7 SAWYER, Aiden Shabbona (Indian Creek) 115' 8" 1(7)

8 HORNER, Casey Manlius (Bureau Valley) 108' 11" 1(8)

9 JACKSON, Caden Orion 108' 7" 1(9)

10 TIEMAN, Zach Spring Valley (Hall) 104' 3" 2(1)

11 ORWIG, Blake Toulon (Stark County) 100' 11" 1(10)

12 VANHOUTEN, DJ Cambridge 95' 1" 2(2)

13 LATHOURIS, George Kewanee (Wethersfield) 90' 9" 2(3)

14 MASUR, Hunter Hinckley (H.-Big Rock) 89' 0" 2(4)

15 COOK, Connor Earlville 85' 10" 3(1)

16 MILLS, Josh Hinckley (H.-Big Rock) 78' 11" 3(2)

17 REYES, Tyler Ashton (A.-Franklin Cente 77' 6" 2(5)

18 HEROLD, Austin Princeville 77' 1" 3(3)

19 LESTER, Dalton Henry (H.-Senachwine) 75' 9" 2(6)

20 JACKSON, Jake Peru (St. Bede) 75' 7" 3(4)

21 MECAGNI, Joseph Granville (Putnam County) 75' 4" 2(7)

22 LOUGH, Nick Peru (St. Bede) 72' 7" 2(8)

22 DELANEY, Jeff Spring Valley (Hall) 72' 7" 2(8)

24 BROWER, Cole Princeville 72' 5" 2(10)

25 CREAGER, Josh Earlville 71' 7" 2(11)

26 MANTZKE, Nelson Somonauk 69' 8" 3(5)

27 MAGDEN, Markus Shabbona (Indian Creek) 65' 4" 3(6)

28 BURKHART, Blake Ashton (A.-Franklin Cente 63' 11" 3(7)

29 ROBINSON, Branton Kewanee (Wethersfield) 59' 11" 3(8)

30 GRABOW, Justin Somonauk 59' 8" 3(9)
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Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Orion 1517 96

2 Spring Valley (Hall) 1929 78

3 Princeville 1643 74

4 Manlius (Bureau Valley) 0238 54.25

5 Kewanee (Wethersfield) 1105 44.25

6 Amboy 0111 40

7 Galva 0704 30

7 Peru (St. Bede) 1629 30

9 Shabbona (Indian Creek) 1916 20.25

10 Cambridge 0304 19

11 Granville (Putnam County) 0722 13

12 Toulon (Stark County) 2014 12

12 Henry (H.-Senachwine) 0810 12

14 Somonauk 1924 8

15 Earlville 0501 7.25

16 Ashton (A.-Franklin Cente 0122 6

17 Hinckley (H.-Big Rock) 0818 4
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